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Datos V PM 2022/23
Curso Sexo

1º Bachillerato
2º Bachillerato
FP1
FP2

33

21

4

1

59

Chica
Chico

42 
17



Centro DAT

Público
Concertado
Privado

17

12

6

35

Capital
Oeste
Este
Sur
Norte

15

3

5

9

3
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Nuevos Repiten

Centros: Fidelidad
14 Nuevos
19 Repiten

 Desde el inicio 
• IES Cardenal Herrera Oria
• Colegio Menesiano 
• Colegio Educrea El Mirador
• CPEE Hospital Niño Jesús
• IES Gonzalo Torrente Ballester
• IES Luis García Berlanga
• IES Luis Vives
• Colegio Lope de Vega
• Fontenebro International School

Sí No

Participante: ¿ROTARY?
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